Kansas City Public Library
Board of Trustees

Calendar for Regular Library Board Meetings

January — December, 2016

4:30 p.m. Tuesday January 26, 2016*
4:30 p.m. Tuesday February 16, 2016
4:30 p.m. Tuesday March 15, 2016
4:30 p.m. Tuesday April 19, 2016

4:30 p.m. Tuesday May 17, 2016

4:30 p.m. Tuesday June 21, 2016

4:30 p.m. Tuesday July 26, 2016

4:30 p.m. Tuesday August 23, 2016*
4:30 p.m. Tuesday September 20, 2016
4:30 p.m. Tuesday October 25, 2016*
4:30 p.m. Tuesday November 15, 2016
4:30 p.m. Tuesday December 20, 2016

*Will occur on the fourth Tuesday of the month



